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7200' GLM
7240' XD
7272' XN
7306' PKR
7310' TAIL
7516' PKR 
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MARKER ZONES:
TOP MP @ 7330'
TOP S1 @ 7524'
TOP S4 @ 7600'
TOP S8 @ 7695'

Perfs:
7419'-7516'

75
98

'  
8-

5/
8"

  3
6#

5-1/2" 17# Liner
7419'-7516'
7516'-7879'
Slotted: 7566'-7879'
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ALISO CANYON
PORTER 42B

September 14, 2011
2591 PSI

70.64 BCF
2595 PSI
2595 PSI
2 DAYS

143 DEG F
NONE  OBSE RVE D

100 FPM
7879 FT
7453 FT
426 FT

N. SHANNON

D. HUSSION

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B E R  OF  D A YS  S HUT IN

B OT T OM  TE M P E R A T UR E

F ILL OVER  B OTT OM  P E R F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT A L D E P T H (P B TD )

T OT A L D E P T H LOGGE D  ( P U)

 


